Plaats
4km

L ooNOU A WNRE

W W INRNNNRNNNNRNNNRRRPRRRRBRRR R
POVONIINRONRPLOLONODDUNRWNERO

Nummer Naam

1088 Van belle, Glenn
1077 Nijs, Michiel

1118 Verschueren, Wesley
1098 Waerzeggers, Marco

1102 Van Roosbroeck, Matthias

1078 Verlinden, Julie

1112 Van Camenhout, Dave
1037 Broothaerts, Josse
1121 Wijns, Pascal

1096 Vaeck, Maxim

1109 Van den Heuvel, Jelka
1087 De Schryver, Daniel
1111 Bosquet, Pascal

1110 Bastiaens, Nancy

1097 Van den Broeck, Dorien
1125 Wijns, Geert

1040 ROBIN, VERBESSEM
1044 VERBESSEM, TOM
1072 Vertommen, Jente
1075 De Visscher, Ellen
1093 Van der Hoeven, Hanne
1127 Van Dyck, Michel

1059 Van der Roost, Steven
1101 Van den Eede, Michael
1057 Sijmus29, Willy

1089 venstermans, chris
1094 Uytterhoeven, Peter
1103 Geens, Flor

1107 Verschooten, Marc
1056 Op de Beeck, Stijn
1079 Oprins, Lars

GJ

1993 M
1992 M
1988 M
1979 M
1993 M
1994 F
1978 M
1955 M
2004 M
2008 M
2008 M
1962 M
1967 M
1978 F
1986 F
1971 M
2013 M
1983 M
2008 F
1986 F
2006 F
1964 M
1990 M
1977 M
1954 M
1965 M
1968 M
2011 M
1960 M
1977 M
2013 M

Geslacht

LC

Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 35-39
Male 40-44
Male 30-34
Female 25-29
Male 45-49
Male 65-69
Male 15-19
Male 15-19
Male 15-19
Male 60-64
Male 55-59
Female 45-49
Female 35-39
Male 50-54
Male 10-14
Male 40-44
Female 15-19
Female 35-39
Female 15-19
Male 55-59
Male 30-34
Male 45-49
Male 65-69
Male 55-59
Male 55-59
Male 10-14
Male 60-64
Male 45-49
Male 10-14

Club

SP&O

Waver Loopt
Knoet

Berlaar

KNOET

RAM

Team Roosenboom
CONCAP

Ramsel

RAM

Heiste Berlopers - AC Hulshout
Berglopers

CONCAP

Heistse Berglopers

Breendonk

RAM

Heistse Berglopers
AV Lyra Lierse
Putte

Heistse Berglopers
Bonh

Tijd

0:13:31,9
0:13:36,1
0:14:59,8
0:15:44,5
0:16:25,6
0:16:29,0
0:16:38,9
0:17:54,7
0:17:56,9
0:18:08,2
0:18:08,5
0:18:13,2
0:18:35,7
0:18:41,8
0:18:43,9
0:18:56,7
0:19:04,1
0:19:04,6
0:19:06,0
0:19:10,1
0:19:14,8
0:19:30,6
0:19:33,2
0:19:45,4
0:19:54,8
0:20:28,7
0:20:31,6
0:20:33,6
0:20:45,9
0:20:47,7
0:21:00,8



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

1106 Van Rompaey, Andre

1099 Vanden Wyngaerd, Ann

1000 Van Praet, Pierre
1073 Willemse, Jessie
1100 Vloeberghen, Frans
1061 Hasevoets, Kristien
1060 Van Lier, Caroline
1054 Goovaerts, Stella
1013 cleynhens, karine
1030 VAN NUFFEL, ELSE
1117 Laurens, Ellen
1119 De Cock, Femka
1047 VLIETINCK, STEPH
1008 Van Lier, Stefan
1074 Roelants, Myriam
1091 Nelsen, Ferdinand
1066 Schueremans, Greet
1113 Roziers, Carl

1070 Verschueren, Anne
1126 Vanrijkelen, Ann
1023 Holscher, Anita
1095 Op de Beeck, Suzy

1955 M
1966 F
1948 M
1991 F
1943 M
1973 F
1990 F
1977 F
1968 F
1960 F
1977 F
1982 F
1984 F
1958 M
1959 F
1950 M
1957 F
1961 M
1966 F
1971 F
1959 F
1970 F

Male 65-69
Female 55-59
Male 70+
Female 30-34
Male 70+
Female 50-54
Female 30-34
Female 45-49
Female 55-59
Female 60-64
Female 45-49
Female 40-44
Female 35-39
Male 65-69
Female 60-64
Male 70+
Female 65-69
Male 60-64
Female 55-59
Female 50-54
Female 60-64
Female 50-54

Kapsalon Luc
Icarus Boortmeerbeek
Geshaalopers

Icarus Boortmeerbeek
RAM

Heistse Berglopers
Berglopers

RAM

AC Hulshout
Geshaalopers

Olen

Heistse berglopers
Geshaalopers
Berglopers

Heistse Berglopers

0:21:03,0
0:21:25,4
0:21:58,6
0:22:05,0
0:22:36,3
0:22:37,3
0:22:54,0
0:23:03,1
0:23:06,6
0:23:49,3
0:23:59,5
0:24:06,4
0:24:26,0
0:24:48,2
0:24:49,0
0:24:55,5
0:25:24,4
0:25:49,4
0:29:11,8
0:29:52,5
0:33:15,9
0:35:46,3



